Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21

Dystans: Bieg bez barier 2000m

Mce Nr
1 860
2 266
3 607
4 307
5 557
6 365
7 736
8 340
9 786
10 511
11 354
12 396
13 463
14 792
15 287
16 711
17 421
18 277
19 716
20 827
21 870
22 445
23 755
24 707
25 555
26 316
27 719
28 435
29 240
30 336
31 832
32 633
33 773
34 248
35 210
36 510
37 751

Nazwisko Imie

WICHEACZ PAWEL
BOTOROWICZ TOMASZ
NORTMAN tUKASZ
DOLATA JAKUB
MARSZALEK ANTONI
GRUZA MAREK

SIELICKI MICHAL
GAIJDA KAROLINA
SUPRANOWICZ JUSTYNA
LENIOWSKI ANDRZE]

GOCLIK-LESNIOWSKA PAULINA

JAKOWIAK EWELINA
KOBER UWE

SZCZEGOLA AGNIESZKA
CIELINSKI ZBYSZKO
ROSINSKA JOANNA
JEDRZEJCZAK KAROLINA
BUDZISZEWSKI ADAM
ROWINSKI MARCIN
TONDER ANNA
WISNIEWSKI MIROSEAW
KAYSER JAN

SEUPINSKI DAMIAN
RESTERNY ZUZANNA
MARSZALEK JULIA
DUDEK-JUNG ALEKSANDRA
RUDNICKI GRZEGORZ
KANIEWSKA AGNIEWSZKA
BARTOSIEWICZ NATALIA
FRACZAK MICHAL
TRZMIEL MATEUSZ
OSTROWSKA PAULINA
STASIK NATALIA AGNIESZKA
BIALAS KATARZYNA
AMPULA OLGA

LEITGEBER GRZEGORZ
SEOWINSKA DOROTA

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
POZNAN
TULCE
LUBON
ROSTARZEWO
SWARZEDZ
LUBON
BRODNICA
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
SWARZEDZ
POZNAN

NOWE MIASTO N/WART

GNIEZNO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
OBORNIKI
SWARZEDZ
POZNAN
POZNAN
POBIEDZISKA
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
GORTATOWO
SWARZEDZ
POZNAN
POZNAN
BOGUCIN
POZNAN

Team

KB Maniac Poznan
KB Maniac Poznan

Duszpasterstwo Akademickie
Duszpasterstwo Akademickie
DS "Kamyk"

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H
Druzyna Szpiku

Aktywni Nowe Miasto
Duszpasterstwo Akademickie
Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Rok

1983
1975
1998
1984
1997
1972
1990
1987
1993
1981
1981
1978
1966
1971
1999
1980
1996
1989
1996
1981
1973
1983
1997
2005
1998
1982
1994
1986
1984
1987
1991
1989
1989
1997
1991
1996
1976

Czas
netto

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

06:
07:
07:
147
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:

07

09

11

11
11
11

50
31
34

47
07
08
18
31
02
03

149
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

04
03
09
01
17
17
07
11
28
03
58
00
11
17
05
14

:20
11:
11:

23
31

145
145
148
11:
12:
12:

50
02
08

Wynik

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

06:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11
11

12

53
44
46
18
58
11
12
27
50
05
06
07
08
17
18
21
22
23
25
28
39
10
15
21
22
23
23
33

140
142
11:

52

101
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

01
08
15
15
16

w

10
11

12
13

14
14
16
17

18

M
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10

11
12

13
14
15

16

17
18

19

Strona: 1



Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21
Dystans: Bieg bez barier 2000m

Mce

38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

609
271
692
284
587
358
254
556
602
268
378
845
619
730
408
675
868
608
570
597
522
674
689
686
721
294
801
275
341
796
710
791
507
846
847
243
492

Nazwisko Imie

NOWAK DARIUSZ

BRZOSTOWSKA GABRIELA

PUDELKO MACIEJ
CHOJINACKA SARA
MULLER BEATA
GRALA MONIKA
BLASZYK ALICIA
MARSZALEK ANDRZE]J
NIEMIER MATEUSZ
BRABANT SIGRIED
HERMANSKI MIKOtAJ
WALESIAK ALICIA

NOWAKOWSKA ADRIANA
SCHWERDTFEGER THOMAS

JAREMKO KRZYSZTOF

PRZECHERA-BIALKOWSKI DANIEL

WILKOSZ EWA
NOWACKI MARCIN
MICHALSKA MARIA
NAWROCKA ANNA
LUTKE MARCO
PRYWER MONIKA
PTAK ANNA

PTAK MICHAL
RYBACKA MAGDALENA
CIUPAK RAFAL
SZUBERT MAGDA
BUDNIAK WERONIKA
GAJEWSKI MACIE]
SZLECHT MARCIN
ROOK KATJA
SZCZEGOLA TOMASZ
LASKOWSKI DANIEL
WALESIAK MARIUSZ
WALESIAK AGNIESZKA
BARTOWIAK RYSZARD
KRYSZTOFIAK KAMIL

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢

POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
KOSTRZYN

POZNAN
POZNAN
SWARZEDZ
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
WROCLAW
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
SWARZEDZ
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
WAGROWIEC
CZERWONAK
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
CZESZEWO-BUDY
CZESZEWO-BUDY
POZNAN
GNIEZNO

Team

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H
Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Duszpasterstwo Akademickie
Duszpasterstwo Akademickie
Duszpasterstwo Akademickie

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Rok

1986
2005
1999
1994
1971
1988
1991
1969
1993
1953
2000
1979
1982
1965
1984
1994
1999
1985
1991
1981
1990
1997
1966
1997
1992
1969
1975
1991
1984
1989
1975
1971
1990
1986
1984
1947
1990

Czas
netto

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

13

53
05
08
05
24
10
29
27
26
00
38

142
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
41
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:

55
06
07
00
03
06
03
01
21
15
32
33
32
32
37
38
41

51
51
58
02
01
14
08

:13:44
:13:48
:13:48
:13:49
:13:58
:13:59
:14:01
:14:08
:14:16
:14:16
:14:17
:14:32
:14:35

19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26

27
27

29
29

31

32
33

34

35

20

21

22
23
24
24

26
27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36

36

38
39

Strona: 2



Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21
Dystans: Bieg bez barier 2000m

Mce

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

831
444
687
688
598
684
685
729
886
559
678
677
679
563
842
312
301
211
373
379
466
483
622
403
727
218
219
306
383
809
810
397
415
575
824
285
705

Nazwisko Imie

TRZASKAWKA MONIKA
KAYSER MALGORZATA
PTAK LENA

PTAK AGNIESZKA
NAWROCKI GRZEGORZ
PTAK NATALIA

PTAK MACIE]
SCHNITZLER SABINE
WRZESINSKA MAGDALENA
MATALEWSKA MICHALINA
PRZYBYtL MAGDALENA
PRZYBYt ARTUR

PRZYBYL KINGA
MATUSZAK KAROLINA
WALENDOWSKA EMILIA
DOMALEWSKI ADAM
DEKIERT ILONA
ANDREEV DIMITRI
HANTKE FREDERICK
HESSELBARTH KATJAN
KOLOSOV DIMITRIJ
KOZEOWSKA AGNIESZKA
OBLINSKI KAMIL
JANKOWIAK MALGORZATA
SCHLIMME BERNHARD
ANTONIOW WERONIKA
ARBEN ASIK
DOBACZEWSKA KAZIMIERA
HINC WIKTORIA
SZYMANSKA HENRYKA
SZYMANSKA MARTA
JEZIERSKA HANNA
JEZIERSKI JANUSZ
MIKOLAICZAK MACIE]
TMIM WASIM

CHRISTOPH NINJA
REIMERS SASCHA

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢

GNIEZNO
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
MIEDZYCHOD
ZALASEWO
ZALASEWO
ZALASEWO
POZNAN
POZNAN
SUWALKI
POZNAN
BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN
LUBON
POZNAN
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

KREROWO
POZNAN
BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN

Team

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H
Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Druzyna Szpiku
Duszpasterstwo Akademickie

Duszpasterstwo Akademickie
Duszpasterstwo Akademickie

DS "Kamyk"

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H
Fundacja Jaka Meli Poza H

Druzyna Szpiku

Rok

1991
1983
2000
1991
1983
1994
1970
1973
1977
1985
1994
1970
1971
1987
1990
1988
1966
1977
1992
1978
1994
1987
1987
1962
1968
1998
1994
1981
1999
1953
1994

1965
1988
1978
1973
1985

Czas
netto

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
143
140

15
15

15:
145
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:

15

08
46
50
53
39
51
53
46
58
59
13
14
14
21
28
21
11

32

36
38
53
58
51
08
50
50
08
08
10
06
01
36
07
12

Wynik

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
129
15:
15:
15:
15:
145
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:

15

15

35
54
02
05
08
09
10
15
23
25
28
29

34
34
35
36

53
53
54
55
55
02
04
09
09
10
10
21
21
35
35
07
39
09
36

K

36
37
38
39

40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
46

48

49
50
51
52
53
53
55

55
57

58

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51
52
53

Strona: 3



Run of Spirit, 2012-04-21
Dystans: Bieg bez barier 2000m

Mce

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

691
388
423
500
603
382
362
259
260
724
670
430
750
235

Nazwisko Imie

PUDELKO RENATA
IGNASIAK KRZYSZTOF
JOPEK EMILIA

KULBE PETRA
NIETSCH NICOLAS
HIERSEMANN JENNY
GRUSZECKA ZUZANNA
BOLEWSKA ALICIJA
BOLEWSKA HALINA
RZEZINSKA HANNA
PRIETO MIRIAM
BLASZAK PRZEMYSLAW
SEOWINSKA URSZULA
BARANOWSKI MIECZYSLAW

www.sts-timing.pl

Miejscowos¢
POZNAN
POZNAN
SWARZEDZ
BERLIN
BERLIN
BERLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN
BERLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
POZNAN

Team

DS "Kamyk"

Rok

1969
1972
1957
1970
1972
1974
1988
1983
1958
1961
1969
1961
1991
1932

Czas
netto

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

18:
18:
19:
18:
19:
19:
147
20:
20:
19:
20:
21:

19

21

20
29
04
59
06
59

07
06
56
19
04

41
21:

56

59

60
61

62
63
64
64
64
67

68

54

55

56

57

Strona: 4



